## Every Exhibitor planning to enter cattle in the Open AND/OR Junior show must have this form signed and turned in with ShowWorks Receipt

## Bluebonnet Brahman Breeders Kick-Off Classic Open/Junior Show Statement of Liability

All livestock exhibitors and/or attendees will be under the control and direction of the management. The show will in no case be responsible for any damage that occurs. Each exhibitor will be solely responsible for any consequential loss, injury or damages done to, or occasioned by, or arising from any animal or article exhibited by him/her and for its description as given and shall indemnify the show against all legal or other proceedings in regard thereof, as well as damage or injury to any other person or property, caused by the exhibitor, or any animals exhibited by him/her, or arising out of, or in any way connected with such exhibitor or any animals so exhibited. All persons who attend the Bluebonnet Brahman Breeders Kick-Off Classic do so at their own risk and the Bluebonnet Brahman Breeders Association assume no liability, legal or otherwise, for any accident that may occur.

Name of Exhibitor/Fitter:		
Mailing Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Phone Number:	E-mail:	
Date:		
Signature of Exhibitor/Legal Guardian or Fitter		

Bluebonnet Brahman Breeders Association 11801 FM SO Brenham, TX 77833

Questions, Contact:

Kaysee Schulte: 979-421-2365

Please bring this form to check in. One sheet is needed per exhibitor.